DS-TOV2-11-20
Velan reserves the right to change this information without notice. © 2020 Velan Inc. All rights reserved. 1
Torqseal® 2.0 triple offset valve
Data sheet
Velan’s Torqseal® 2.0 triple offset valve is engineered to deliver repeatable
full bi-directional zero leakage, lower torques and superior fugitive emissions
performance.
Offering a bi-directional zero leakage closure with a metal-to-metal seat, the

L Lug W Wafer
M Lug (series B)
How to order Velan Torqseal 2.0 valves
 Type of Size of  Class/model   Body  Bearing Disc Shaft  Standard
 connection connection  number Type Seal ring material  material material material Design compliance  Actuation PED/CE
 A B   C D E F  G H I J K  L M
     —       —      —
 F 1     5 — 0 B P 0     2 — A D A 2 A — G I
Example: NPS 8 (DN 200) flanged short pattern, 150 Class, carbon steel valve with graphite packing and NACE compliant shaft.
Meeting API 609, API 598, API 6D capable (seat test only), PED/CE, Low-E 100 ppm, API 641/ISO FE, API 622, and API 607
General information on how to order
● The figure numbers shown on this brochure are designed to cover essential features on Velan valves.
● Please use figure numbers to ensure prompt and accurate processing of your order.
● A detailed description must accompany any special orders.
G BEARING MATERIAL(3)
A SS Nitrided D SS chrome plated
H DISC MATERIAL(3)
A Same as body – plated C SS 316, CF8M
B Same as body – not plated D Same as body – coated
DS-TOV2-11-20
Velan reserves the right to change this information without notice. © 2020 Velan Inc. All rights reserved. 20
Data sheet: Torqseal® 2.0 triple offset valve
Headquartered in Montreal, Canada, Velan has several international subsidiaries.
For general inquiries contact:
Velan head office:
7007 Côte de Liesse, Montreal, QC, H4T 1G2  Canada
Tel: +1 514 748 7743
Fax: +1 514 748 8635